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Einzelplan 04

Justizministerium

EINZELPLANABSCHLUSS

Bisheriger
Haushalts-
ansatz
2013
EUR

mehr (+) /
weniger (-)

EUR

Neuer
Haushalts-
ansatz
2013
EUR

Gesamteinnahmen . ................ .. ... ...... .

Gesamtausgaben . ......... ... oL .

Verpflichtungsermachtigungen.................

1 056 590 900

+250 000 000

1306 590 900

3 664 066 100

+2 100 000

3666 166 100

40 019 900

40 019 900




